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NO NAME PIECE
1
2

5
6

BOTTOM PART

RIGHT PART
BACK PART
TOP PART

7
1 PC

1 PC
1 PC

3
4

LEFT PART
MIDDLE PART 1 PC

1 PC
1 PC

4 PCSCOVER PARTS

NO İSİM ADET
1
2

5
6

SAĞ YAN
ARKA TABLA
ÜST TABLA

7

1 ADET

3
4

SOL YAN
ORTA TABLA

4 ADETKAPAKLAR

ALT TABLA
1 ADET
1 ADET
1 ADET
1 ADET
1 ADET

DEC20065 NORA

B
MINIFIX BODY

X 12

DOWELMIN.STOPPER
DC

X 12X 12

3,5 x 18 SCREW
G

X 36

MİNİFİX GIB
A

X 12
N

METRIC SCREW

P S
       ALLEN KEY

X 20

X 1 X 4

HINGE (Crank 0) HINGE (Crank 7)
T

X 4 X 4
AJ

PLASTİC JOİNİNG

X 5
BN

170mm PVC LEG

MATERIALS

max
15 kg

15 dk
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